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 Name Governor Type Term From Term To Additional Information Roles Email 

Mrs Jill Boyd Parent governor 
 

 

05 Oct 2020 4 Oct 2024  English Link 
History Link 

j_boyd@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Mrs Ally Caldecote Co-opted governor 
 

 

22 Jan 2019 22 Jan 2023  Attendance 
Maths Link 
Science Link 

allycaldecote@gmail.com 

Mrs Rebecca Carr Co-opted governor 
( Governing Board ) 
 

28 Feb 2021 27 Feb 2025  Leadership & 
Management 
Quality of 
Education 
Wellbeing 
Geography Link 

r_carr@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Mr Steve Cooke Co-opted governor 
 

 

14 Sep 2020 13 Sep 2024  Attendance 
Music 
Computing Link 
PE Link 

s_cooke@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Mrs Anne Coyle Other 
 

 

24 Jan 2021 23 Jan 2025  Observer a_coyle@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Esme Dempsey  

 

 

   Clerk esme.dempsey@coventry.gov.uk 

Mr Richard Drudge Co-opted governor 
 

 

18 Oct 2021 17 Oct 2025  Safeguarding/Chil
d Protection/LAC 
Health & Safety 
School Council 
PSHE Link 

r_drudge@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Rebekah Hodt Co-opted governor 
 

 

13 Sep 2021 12 Sep 2025  Maths Link r_hodt@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

  



Mrs Sarah Leigh Co-opted governor 
( Governing Board ) 
 

18 Jun 2019 17 Jun 2023  Chair 
Link 
SEND 
Design 
Technology Link 
Art Link 

s_leigh@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Mrs Jill O'Connor Headteacher 
 

 

    headteacher@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Mr John Reynolds Staff governor 
 

 

08 Nov 2018 7 Nov 2022  Computing Link j_reynolds@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Mrs Debs 
Ridgewell 

Parent governor 
 

 

04 Jan 2021 3 Jan 2025  Science Link 
RE Link 

d_ridgewell@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Mrs Louise Turtle Co-opted governor 
 

 

05 Oct 2020 4 Oct 2024  Quality of 
Education 
Reading Link 
PSHE Link 

l_turtle@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Mrs Jennifer 
Williams 

Co-opted governor 
( Governing Board ) 
 

05 Jul 2020 4 Jul 2024  ViceChair 
Quality of 
Education 
English Link 
History Link 
Music 

j_williams@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

 

    

 


